
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start Masters winner MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 1M 1M 1P M1/2M. Moroney 520015 50/10364

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5P M1/2N. Holloway 508565 20/1239

 3 LIBERTY PEARL 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 12/08/2022, R3, M 3M 4P 1P M2/2/1B. Keene 496967 10/1201

 4 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 8M (FEL)P 3M M2/1/1A. Ivers 508718 10/0168

 5 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R4, M 4M 5C (FTF)C M3/1N. Goodwin 495982 17/1158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET CREATURE Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3R. Maguire 541883 2/1165

 2 THIRD ELEMENT Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0151

 3 KEYLIN Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0151

 4 KIMMY CAMARO Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2144

 5 RED JENNY Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/0105

 6 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2183

 7 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0168

 8 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2165

 9 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0114

 10 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0105

 11 NITRAM ROXY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0145

 12 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4B. Davis 550606 1/084

 13 LITTLE TANTRUM Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 14 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 4M 2M 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5159

 15 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0159

 16 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4156

 17 PURE VISION Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R9, Y 8Y 6P 2P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/1141

 18 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 19 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3M 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7127

 20 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0122

 21 RINGER ROSIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3114

 22 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2114

 23 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 17/08/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 24 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/4R. White 540604 1/0103

 25 MONTANA NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/096

 26 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/093

 27 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/290

 28 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 29 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 7M 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 30 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/481

 31 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/078
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P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/372

 33 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/163

 34 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 21/20327

 2 TELFORD Last start winner TAR, 24/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 7P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 8/7282

 3 SONGAR HOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2S. Greene 543302 8/7324

 4 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 4P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12282

 5 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter RIC, 28/08/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 549128 7/6285

 6 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Edwards 549717 6/5243

 7 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Edmunds 530647 11/10234

 8 O'MALLEY 2 Last start winner TAR, 24/08/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Hicks 545067 5/4219

 9 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 11/10189

 10 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter MAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Akers 530631 10/9189

 11 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 2M 7M 4P 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16196

 12 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 6M 7P 6P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17121
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 1 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1R. Gore 551606 0/0134

 2 SASSY MS. MINX Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 3P M/1R. Stewart 558435 0/0117

 3 SPEEDY SUNNY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/0117

 4 ALINTA FIRE Last start placegetter GRA, 23/08/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1M. Moroney 559185 0/0101

 5 LITTLE OLIVIA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 2P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/0102

 6 PANAMA JACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/080

 7 ACACIA AVENUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/076

 8 IDENTITY First start M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/00

 9 KINLOCH BABE First start M/1R. Lee 552249 0/00

 10 JUAN WAY First start M/1R. Gore 551608 0/00

 11 SHE PICKED ME First start M/1R. Stewart 558434 0/00

 12 SKETCHY DARLIN' Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Burns 550475 0/058

 13 SPEEDY GROVE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 26/12/2021, R2, Y 6Y M/1R. Stewart 539672 0/042

 14 WINDALE MAGICIAN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551811 0/042

 15 GAGAN SINGLETS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1T. Robinson 551808 0/025

 16 AMBITIOUS BLONDE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1P. Akers 548494 0/025

 17 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/054

 18 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score SHP, 21/07/2022, R1 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/052

 19 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 20 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 21 SWEET BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/044

 22 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/038

 23 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 24 REFRESHMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/035
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 1 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Edmunds 530647 11/10234

 2 O'MALLEY 2 Last start winner TAR, 24/08/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Hicks 545067 5/4219

 3 COAL BLASTER Last start placegetter MAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2P. Akers 530631 10/9189

 4 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/2P. Akers 542197 11/10189

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 2M 7M 4P 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 18/16196

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 6M 7P 6P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17121

 7 SWEET CREATURE Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 2P 5/3R. Maguire 541883 2/1165

 8 THIRD ELEMENT Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Kedwell 551931 1/0151

 9 KEYLIN Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0151

 10 KIMMY CAMARO Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2R. Stewart 547309 3/2144

 11 RED JENNY Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4W. Slade 544761 1/0105

 12 FREEWAY DEB Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2N. York 539820 3/2183

 13 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0168

 14 WALKING ON FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2165

 15 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0114

 16 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0105

 17 NITRAM ROXY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0145

 18 SPRING BARON 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 19 MONTANA NISMO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/08/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4M. Capper 543315 1/096

 20 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0159

 21 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 4M 2M 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5159

 22 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4156

 23 PURE VISION Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R9, Y 8Y 6P 2P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/1141

 24 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8129

 25 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3M 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7127

 26 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0122

 27 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2114

 28 RINGER ROSIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3114

 29 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/4R. White 540604 1/0103

 30 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/093

 31 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/290
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 BROWN VENOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 33 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 7M 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 34 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4B. Davis 550606 1/084

 35 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/481

 36 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4R. White 541983 1/078

 37 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/372

 38 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 39 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/063

 40 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DJANGO UNLEASHED Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 553743 1/0151

 2 I'M GROOT Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 550866 1/088

 3 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1B. Keene 496968 14/11201

 4 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0168

 5 BULL CATCHER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Guthrie 549077 1/0156

 6 DARK MAJESTY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1D. Roach 536399 7/6156

 7 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5147

 8 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 1/0114

 9 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 10/08/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0105

 10 ALISHA EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 11 SPRING BARON 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4109

 12 JONTY JONES Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/08/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4108

 13 TOUCH OF MINT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/08/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541178 5/093

 14 APACHE TEEPEE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 536405 1/075

 15 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3A. Woods 553228 2/1165

 16 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7162

 17 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 4M 2M 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5159

 18 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0159

 19 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4156

 20 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7117

 21 RINGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3114

 22 MCFERGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 23 TREMORS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/093

 24 BROWN VENOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/088

 25 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 7M 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/885

 26 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/078

 27 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/372

 28 FROM THE ASHES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/065
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 1 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1T. Ball 545292 0/0136

 2 WINIFRED ENA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P

GAR, 13/08/2022, R3, P

5P 2P 2P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/0136

 3 PANAMA JACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/080

 4 ADELE AMOUR First start M/1W. Bright 552056 0/00

 5 WHITE LIAR First start M/1A. Capper 559996 0/00

 6 SALEM SWEETHEART Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1A. Woods 553225 0/033

 7 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/054

 8 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 539022 0/054

 9 DUE SOME LUCK Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1R. Stewart 548757 0/048

 10 SWEET BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/044

 11 QUEEN A DIAMONDS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1R. Taffe 537462 0/044

 12 SEDONA SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/044

 13 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/038

 14 REFRESHMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 8P 6P M/1G. Ball 552670 0/035
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 21/20327

 2 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GRA, 21/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2J. Mackay 539875 17/12318

 3 YEAGER BULLET Last start winner GOS, 23/08/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2L. Chaytor 530518 10/8315

 4 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 16/7288

 5 NATION'S ROCK Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532755 8/7234

 6 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 23/08/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 14/13276

 7 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Edwards 549717 6/5243

 8 O'MALLEY 1 Last start winner TAR, 24/08/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2A. Hicks 545067 5/4219

 9 DUNDAS DAWN Dropping in grade GAR, 26/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543283 6/5237

 10 SMOOTH JACK Dropping in grade GAR, 19/08/2022, R9, P 8C 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 10/4158

 11 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 28/05/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 4P 4/1/2C. Eaton 527339 21/19141

 12 SAPPHIRE SANDY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R5, M 1M 3M 2M 4/1/2S. Guthrie 500472 11/7217

 13 KAPOW Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1S. Smith 539837 15/14198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R3, M 3M 4P 1P 4/1/1B. Keene 496967 10/8201

 2 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4B. Keene 543955 3/0168

 3 YOU KNOW HILL Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3165

 4 ZOOM IN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 27/08/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Greene 528641 7/2252

 5 SKETCHY BINGO Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Burns 541438 7/0201

 6 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score TAR, 24/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7123

 7 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3T. Robinson 534562 2/1120

 8 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1111

 9 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3105

 10 MCFERGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0105

 11 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3102

 12 FROM THE ASHES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Bonser 532143 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11219

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 16/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1M 5P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508565 20/12239
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL ABOUT ME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/2222

 2 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/1102

 4 POCKETS PONTOON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 02 September 2022

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL ABOUT ME 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/08/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/2222

 2 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0147

 3 POCKETS PONTOON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4M. Bonser 534483 2/069

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 August 2022 - 07:28 AM WST


